
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 18, Folder 10
Railroad Reunion, The Special Daily, 1989 - Railroads
Image 1   r04a18-10-000-4633   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Decatur Railroad
Center

First Alabama Bank Huntsville Railroad
Depot

The Special Daily

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

May 22, 1989
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Alabama Celebration
Eastland, Dedra

Huntsville Railroad
Depot

newspaper
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Alabama Reunion Alabama Reunion
Train

Hunt, Guy, Governor
Rogers, Wayne

newspaper
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Chase Nursery Co.
Chase Union Station
Dunnavant, Bob, Jr.

Hawkins, Kevin
Jones, Nancy L.
Martin, Kathie

Smallest Union
Station

Terry, Betty

Welbourn, Richard
The Daily Special

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Types:

Addy, Bobby
Anderson, Gary K.
Burwell, E. B.

Decatur, Stephen
Commodore

Dukes, Bill

Fannon, Yvonne
Right Track

Restaurant&

Museum
Walker, Rob
Wilmouth, Ernest J.

newspaper
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First Alabama Bank
Ford, Bob
Gutherie, Dalton
Hill, Tom
House, William R.

Howard, J. D.
James, Frank
James, Jesse
Lacy, Theophilus

Liddell, James
Andrew

Marble Palace
Norris, John Green
Ryan, Wild Bill

Smith, Alexander G.
Walker, Leroy Pope,

General
Woodson, B. J.
Younger, Coleman

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Burleson, A. A., MD
Flagg, Fannie

Fulton, Robert
Hobbs, Thomas

Sherrod, Benjamin
York, Tom

newspaper
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Alabama Reunion
Stamp

Allen, Horatio
Baxter, Arthur
Burrows, Jim

Burrows, Reuben
Houston

Dalton,
First Alabama

Scholarships

Heart of Dixie
Railroad Museum

James, Frank
James, Jesse
Keene, Miles

Milner, John
Night Trains
Pinkerton,
Rumbarger, David
Stanton, John C.

newspaper
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Attalla Ore Center
Birmingham Railroad

History

Farrand, Ebenezer
First Alabama Bank
Fort Payne Museum

Jones, John
The Special Daily

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

May 23, 1989
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Davis, Jimmy
Dunnavant, Bob, Jr.
First Alabama

Scholarships

Hawkins, Kevin
Jones, Nancy L.
Lewis, Lisa
Martin, Kathie

Musick, Gary
Owen, Randy
Patton, Bill
Terry, Betty

Alabama Music
Group

The Special Daily

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Alabama Reunion
Train

Davis, Jan
Grasshopper Plague

Hunt, Guy, Governor
Railroad Track Bites

Man
Ritchie, Lionel

Rogers, Wayne
Travis, William
Welcome Someone

Home

newspaper
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Alabama Postal
Cachet Stamp

Attalla Free Power
Carradine, John

Dean, Jimmy
Flagg, Fannie

Lay, W. P.
York, Tom

newspaper
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Exchange Bank
Hoover, Herbert
Johns, J. D.
Milner, John T.

Morris, Josiah
Powell, James
Railroad Bed Nature

Walk

Russell, R. D.
Simpson, James
Sloss, James W.
Smith, Al

Stanton, John C.
Wagnon, Lloyd

Birmingham, AL

newspaper

1928
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Allen, Horatio
Birmingham Terminal

Station
Burrows, Jim

Burrows, Rube
Carter, Jefferson

Davis
Dalton,

Fusees and Torpedoes
James, Frank
James, Jesse
Light for Night Train

Red Warning Flags

newspaper
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Alabama Reunion
Train

Greasing Train
Wheels

Journal Box
Sloss, James Withers

newspaper
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Hackney, Gery
Heart of Dixie

Railroad Museum

Honeycutt, Ralph
Milner, John
Standardized Time

Stanton, John C.
Time Zones

newspaper

Nov 18, 1883
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Alabama Midland
Railroad

Farmer, Curren

Grand Union Station
Jones, Urban L.
Neely, Mary Ann

Pike Pioneer Museum
Smith, B. B.
The Special Daily

Montgomery, AL

newspaper

May 26, 1989
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Alabama Celebration
Davis, Jimmy
Dothan Depot
Dothan Rail History
Dunnavant, Bob, Jr.

First Alabama
Bancshares

First Alabama
Scholarships

Hawkins, Kevin

Jones, Nancy L.
Lewis, Lisa
Martin, Kathie
Musick, Gary
Patton, Bill

Terry, Betty

newspaper
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Types:

Alabama Reunion
Alabama Reunion

Train

Davis, Jan
Fink, Albert
Hunt, Guy, Governor

Neely, Mary Ann
Pike Pioneer Museum
Ritchie, Lionel

Rogers, Wayne
Wilson, Jim

newspaper
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Alabama Postal
Cachet Stamp

Baxter, Arthur
Carridine, John

Dean, Jimmy
Early Tracks

Dangerous
Flagg, Fannie

Goober,
Keene, Miles
Lindsey, George
Logan, Joshua

Rumbarger, David

newspaper
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Barrymore, Ethel
Bernhardt, Sarah
Booth, John Wilkes
Butterfield, John
Corey, Wendell
Douglas, Paul
Evans, Maurice
First Alabama Bank
First Farmers and

Merchants Bank

Ford, Bob
Gable, Clark
Hanna, Mark
Hill, Tom
Howard, J. D.
James, Frank
James, Jesse
Laughton, Charles
Lawrence, Gertrude
Lee, Robert E.

Liddell, James
Andrew

McKinley, William
Norris, John Green
Pike County Bank
Roosevelt, Eleanor
Roosevelt, Franklin
Roosevelt, Teddy
Russell, Lillian
Smith, Alexander G.

Swafford, Allen
Taft, Howard
Walker, Leroy Pope,

General
Washington, Booker

T.
Wilson, Woodrow
Woodson, B. J.
Younger, Coleman

newspaper
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Alabama Midland
Railroad

Blackman, Homer
Burrows, Reuben

Houston

Burrows, Rube
Carter, Jefferson

Davis
First Alabama

Bancshares

First Alabama Bank
of Dothan

Flowers, John J.
Fusees and Torpedoes
Jones, John

Malone, A. Y.
Mobile and Girard

Railroad
Porter, E. R.
Red Warning Flags

newspaper
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Alabama Reunion
Train

Andrews, Andy
Dolan, Tom

Hold, Barachias
Holmes, Nicholas
Judds,
MacKenzie, Roderick

Pratt, Daniel
Rivers, Joan
Seay & Seay

State Capitol
Building

newspaper
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Dates:

Dixie Railroad
Museum of Calera

Hackney, Gery

Heart of Dixie
Railroad Museum

Honeycutt, Ralph

Milner, John
Standardized Time
Stanton, John C.

newspaper

Nov 18, 1883
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Addy, Bobby 5
Alabama Celebration 2, 18
Alabama Midland Railroad 17, 22
Alabama Music Group 10
Alabama Postal Cachet Stamp 12, 20
Alabama Reunion Stamp 8
Alabama Reunion Train 3, 11, 15, 19, 23
Alabama Reunion 3, 19
Allen, Horatio 8, 14
Anderson, Gary K. 5
Andrews, Andy 23
Attalla Free Power 12
Attalla Ore Center 9
Barrymore, Ethel 21
Baxter, Arthur 8, 20
Bernhardt, Sarah 21
Birmingham Railroad History 9
Birmingham Terminal Station 14
Birmingham, AL 13
Blackman, Homer 22
Booth, John Wilkes 21
Burleson, A. A., MD 7
Burrows, Jim 8, 14
Burrows, Reuben Houston 8, 22
Burrows, Rube 14, 22
Burwell, E. B. 5
Butterfield, John 21
Carradine, John 12
Carridine, John 20
Carter, Jefferson Davis 14, 22
Chase Nursery Co. 4
Chase Union Station 4
Corey, Wendell 21
Dalton, 8, 14
Davis, Jan 11, 19
Davis, Jimmy 10, 18
Dean, Jimmy 12, 20
Decatur Railroad Center 1
Decatur, Stephen Commodore 5
Dixie Railroad Museum of Calera 24
Dolan, Tom 23
Dothan Depot 18
Dothan Rail History 18
Douglas, Paul 21
Dukes, Bill 5
Dunnavant, Bob, Jr. 4, 10, 18
Early Tracks Dangerous 20
Eastland, Dedra 2
Evans, Maurice 21
Exchange Bank 13
Fannon, Yvonne 5
Farmer, Curren 17

Farrand, Ebenezer 9
Fink, Albert 19
First Alabama Bancshares 18, 22
First Alabama Bank of Dothan 22
First Alabama Bank 1, 6, 9, 21
First Alabama Scholarships 8, 10, 18
First Farmers and Merchants Bank 21
Flagg, Fannie 7, 12, 20
Flowers, John J. 22
Ford, Bob 6, 21
Fort Payne Museum 9
Fulton, Robert 7
Fusees and Torpedoes 14, 22
Gable, Clark 21
Goober, 20
Grand Union Station 17
Grasshopper Plague 11
Greasing Train Wheels 15
Gutherie, Dalton 6
Hackney, Gery 16, 24
Hanna, Mark 21
Hawkins, Kevin 4, 10, 18
Heart of Dixie Railroad Museum 8, 16, 24
Hill, Tom 6, 21
Hobbs, Thomas 7
Hold, Barachias 23
Holmes, Nicholas 23
Honeycutt, Ralph 16, 24
Hoover, Herbert 13
House, William R. 6
Howard, J. D. 6, 21
Hunt, Guy, Governor 3, 11, 19
Huntsville Railroad Depot 1, 2
Huntsville, AL 1, 4, 6, 9, 10
James, Frank 6, 8, 14, 21
James, Jesse 6, 8, 14, 21
Johns, J. D. 13
Jones, John 9, 22
Jones, Nancy L. 4, 10, 18
Jones, Urban L. 17
Journal Box 15
Judds, 23
Keene, Miles 8, 20
Lacy, Theophilus 6
Laughton, Charles 21
Lawrence, Gertrude 21
Lay, W. P. 12
Lee, Robert E. 21
Lewis, Lisa 10, 18
Liddell, James Andrew 6, 21
Light for Night Train 14
Lindsey, George 20



Logan, Joshua 20
MacKenzie, Roderick 23
Malone, A. Y. 22
Marble Palace 6
Martin, Kathie 4, 10, 18
McKinley, William 21
Milner, John T. 13
Milner, John 8, 16, 24
Mobile and Girard Railroad 22
Montgomery, AL 17
Morris, Josiah 13
Musick, Gary 10, 18
Neely, Mary Ann 17, 19
Night Trains 8
Norris, John Green 6, 21
Owen, Randy 10
Patton, Bill 10, 18
Pike County Bank 21
Pike Pioneer Museum 17, 19
Pinkerton, 8
Porter, E. R. 22
Powell, James 13
Pratt, Daniel 23
Railroad Bed Nature Walk 13
Railroad Track Bites Man 11
Red Warning Flags 14, 22
Right Track Restaurant& Museum 5
Ritchie, Lionel 11, 19
Rivers, Joan 23
Rogers, Wayne 3, 11, 19
Roosevelt, Eleanor 21
Roosevelt, Franklin 21
Roosevelt, Teddy 21
Rumbarger, David 8, 20

Russell, R. D. 13
Russell, Lillian 21
Ryan, Wild Bill 6
Seay & Seay 23
Sherrod, Benjamin 7
Simpson, James 13
Sloss, James W. 13
Sloss, James Withers 15
Smallest Union Station 4
Smith, Alexander G. 6, 21
Smith, Al 13
Smith, B. B. 17
Standardized Time 16, 24
Stanton, John C. 8, 13, 16, 24
State Capitol Building 23
Swafford, Allen 21
Taft, Howard 21
Terry, Betty 4, 10, 18
The Daily Special 4
The Special Daily 1, 9, 10, 17
Time Zones 16
Travis, William 11
Wagnon, Lloyd 13
Walker, Leroy Pope, General 6, 21
Walker, Rob 5
Washington, Booker T. 21
Welbourn, Richard 4
Welcome Someone Home 11
Wilmouth, Ernest J. 5
Wilson, Jim 19
Wilson, Woodrow 21
Woodson, B. J. 6, 21
York, Tom 7, 12
Younger, Coleman 6, 21
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